B2
   28VDC 115VAC
Part
Number
Number of
Poles Operation
Resistive
Load

CURRENT RATINGS
WHEN ORDERING SPECIFY…
	 Order Example:
SERIES AND TYPE
.44
[11,13]
.31
[7,87]
.31
[7,87]
.25
[6,35]
.25
[6,35]
B-7-1:PUSHBUTTON.AI
.44
[11,13]
.31
[7,87]
.31
[7,87]
.25
[6,35]
.25
[6,35]
B-7-1:PUSHBUTTON.AI
.44
[11,13]
.31
[7,87]
.31
[7,87]
.25
[6,35]
.25
[6,35]
B-7-1:PUSHBUTTON.AI
SAFRAN ELECTRICAL & POWER
“Safran Electrical & Power Proprietary Information. Information contained in this document is Safran Electrical & Power Proprietary Information and is disclosed in confidence. It is the property
of Safran Electrical & Power and shall not be used, disclosed to others, or reproduced without the express written agreement of Safran Electrical & Power. If consent is given for reproduction in
whole or in part, this notice set forth on each page of this document shall appear in any such reproduction in whole or in part. Unauthorized export or re-export is prohibited.”
          B3
   28VDC 115VAC
Part
Number
Number of
Poles Operation
Resistive
Load
Inductive
Load
Resistive
Load Inductive Load
D201 1 Momentary 35 20 35 20
D202 1 Momentary 35 20 35 20
D203 1 Momentary 35 20 35 20
D204 1 Momentary 15 — 15 —
D205 1 Momentary 15 — 15 —
D207 1 Momentary 10 — 10 —
 p.f.=.75
 3 amps max. through center terminal.
D201 D202 D203 D204 D205 D207
Dimensions for reference only.
STANDARD
0.00 = inches
[0,0] = mm
15/32 - 32NS-2A THD
[11,91] DIA.
.31
[7,8]
.44 [11
,1]
.50 [12